
Garrett County Animal Shelter Roof Project 

Bid #20-0402 Bid Tabulation 

 

 
 

Thomas & 
Thomas 

Construction, 
LLC 

AEI Builders, 
LLC 

Rinker Services, 
LLC 

Daystar 
Builders, Inc. 

Ruff Roofers, 
Inc. 

Lump Sum Bid Price 
without Moisture 
Barrier 

 
$32,250.00 

 
$39,500.00 

 
$48,299.00 

 
$55,200.00 

 

 
$69,674.20 

Lump Sum Bid Price 
with Moisture Barrier 

$36,050.00 $44,750.00 $49,999.00 $59,300.00 $59,172.25 

Completion Time 
Calendar Days 
 

5 Calendar Days 90 Calendar 
Days 

14 Calendar 
Days 

90 Calendar 
Days 

10 Calendar Days 

 

Notes:       


